
BANQUETE BULLDOGS BASEBALL SCHEDULE  2024

Date Opponent Team(s) Location Time

Sat  Feb 3 Beeville Scrimmage ALL Beeville TBA

Mon  Feb 5 Odem Scrimmage SS Odem 5:00 PM

Tues  Feb 6 Skidmore Scrimmage SS Banquete 6:00 PM

Fri  Feb 9 Ingleside Scrimmage SS Ingleside 5:30 PM

Tues Feb. 13 HM King Scrimmage JV/V HM King 6:00 PM

Fri Feb. 16 Tuloso Midway Scrimmage V Tuloso Midway 5:30 PM

Sat Feb. 17 Premont/West Oso Scrimmage JV/V Banquete 12:00 PM

Mon  Feb 19 CC Miller JV/V Banquete 5:00 PM

Th - Sa  Feb 22-24 Banquete Varsity Tournament V Banquete TBA

Th - Sa  Feb 22-24 Three Rivers Varsity Tournament JV Three Rivers TBA

Mon  Feb 26 Tuloso Midway JV Tuloso Midway 12:00 AM

Tues  Feb 27 Tuloso Midway V Tuloso Midway 7:00 PM

Th - Sa  Feb 29-Mar 2 CCISD Varsity Tournament V Corpus Christi TBA

Th - Sa  Feb 29-Mar 2 Kenedy Varsity Tournament JV Kenedy TBA

Tues  Mar 5 at Alice V Alice 7:00 PM

Th - Sa  Mar 7-9 Jourdanton Varsity Tournament V Jourdanton TBA

Th - Sa  Mar 7-9 GP JV Tournament JV Gregory Portland TBA

Tues  Mar 12 at LaGrange V LaGrange TBA

Wed  Mar 13 at Caldwell V Caldwell TBA

Thurs  Mar 14 at Giddings V Giddings TBA

Tues  Mar 19 San Diego* V Banquete 7:00 PM

Fri  Mar 22 at Falfurrias* V Falfurrias 7:00 PM

Sat  Mar 23 Hebbronville JV Banquete 10:00 AM

Mon  Mar 25 Hebbronville* V Banquete 7:00 PM

Thurs  Mar 28 at SGA* V TAMUK 7:00 PM

Mon  Apr 1 London* V Banquete 7:00 PM

Fri  Apr 5 at San Diego* V San Diego 7:00 PM

Sat  Apr 6 at SGA JV Kingsville 10:00 AM

Tues  Apr 9 Falfurrias* V Banquete 7:00 PM

Fri  Apr 12 at Hebbronville* V Hebbronville 7:00 PM

Sat  Apr 13 Falfurrias JV Banquete 10:00 AM

Fri  Apr 19 SGA* V Banquete 7:00 PM

Sat  Apr 20 at San Diego JV San Diego 10:00 AM

Tues  Apr 23 at London* V London 7:00 PM

Fri  Apr 26 Premont TBD Banquete 7:00 PM

Sat  Apr 27 Rockport V Banquete 12:00 PM
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